
RPT-160

E
N
Q
U
I
R
Y

SUPP NAME AND ADDRESS

PROPERLY PROTECTED TO AVIOD TRANSIT DAMA

GE

AS PER DRG ON LABOR BASIS

INDENT NOENQ NO OF ITEMS

7

Y

Y

N

N

Y

SUPP CODE

 DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP
HEATERS WITH OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) DIMENSION DIA UPTO 
1000 MM AS PER APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=16 MM, REFER SAMPLE 
DRAWING 11750540369.
DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP 
HEATERS WITH OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) DIMENSION DIA ABOVE 
THAN 1000 MM & UPTO 2000 MM AS PER APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=16 
MM. REFER SAMPLE DRAWING 11750140452.
 DRILLING(CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF 
MSR OF DIMENSION UPTO 800 MM X 900 MM AS PER APPLICABLE 
DRAWING OF T=16 MM. REFER SAMPLE DRAWING 
11681740014/11681640021.
DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP 
HEATERS WITH OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) DIMENSION DIA UPTO 
1000 MM AS PER APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=25 MM, REFER SAMPLE 
DRAWING 11750540369.

 DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP
HEATERS OF DIMENSION WITH OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) 
DIMENSION DIA ABOVE THAN 1000 MM & UPTO 2000 MM AS PER 
APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=20 MM REFER SAMPLE DRAWING 
11750140452.
DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP 
HEATERS WITH OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) DIMENSION DIA ABOVE 

 223623.000

 54947.000

 146880.000

 8190.000

 5880.000

 36690.000

GUARANTEE CERTIFICATE

TEST CERTIFICATE

SAMPLE

GATE PASS

221140084

1

1

1

1

1

1

 223623.000

 54947.000

 146880.000

 8190.000

 5880.000

 36690.000

211

211

211

211

211

211

25/01/25

25/01/25

25/01/25

25/01/25

25/01/25

25/01/25

REV CD

1

INSPECTION CONDITION BHEL/TPIA

1

2

3

4

5

6

REV NO

0

REV DATE

 NA

HE4140441054

HE4140341050

HE4120851702

HE4140222000

HE4140343001

HE4140344008

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

OFFICE COPY

NO OF CATY2 NO OF CATY3

0 0

 NOTE:    QUOTE PRICE BOTH IN FIGURES & WORDS.IN CASE OF MISMATCH PRICE IN WORDS WILL BE VALID,QUOTATIONS NOT BEARING ENQUIRY NO AND DUE DATE 
                 LIABLE TO BE REJECTED.

SUPPLY CONDITION

TECHNICAL CONDITIONINSTRUCTION BOOKLET

ENQUIRY NO

ENQUIRY DATE

ENQUIRY DUE DATE

E2843034

23/11/24

05/12/24
ENQUIRY

SIGN & SEAL

SMT. SIMA SINHA

SR.MANAGER          DESG :

NAME :

MATERIAL 
CODE

DESC ITEM 
QTY

LOT
NO

LOT 
QTY

DEST DELIVERY
DATE

SL
NO

UNIT

BPC 0007

NOTE:BHEL,BHOPAL'S Standard Terms & Conditions BP4255/MM5533 rev02 for imports and BP4255/MM5527 rev03 for indigeneous procurements form a part of this Enquiry.Bidders may obtain from us copies of these 
terms and conditions if not already available.   

SPECIAL  REMARKS

TWO PART BID



RPT-160

E
N
Q
U
I
R
Y

THAN 1000 MM & UPTO 2000 MM AS PER APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=8 
MM REFER SAMPLE DRAWING 11750140452.
 DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP
HEATERS WITH OUTER TUBE LIMIT DIMENSION DIA ABOVE THAN 1000 
MM & UPTO 2000 MM AS PER APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=75 MM REFER 
SAMPLE DRAWING 11750140452

 2936.000

N NY N

1  2936.000 211 25/01/257 HE4140344008 NO

S.NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

INDENT NO

221140084

221140084

221140084

221140084

221140084

221140084

221140084

ITEM NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

CATEGORY

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

ENQUIRY QTY.

 223623.000

 54947.000

 146880.000

 8190.000

 5880.000

 36690.000

 2936.000

REMARK OPEN TENDER ENQUIRY ON LABOUR BASIS FOR ENTERING INTO RATE CONTRACT FOR DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP HEATERS WITH 
OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) FOR HCM DIVISION. FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS FROM DATE OF FINALISATIONAND MAY BE FURTHER EXTENDED BY 3 MONTHS ON 
REQUREMENT. (2) SCRAP GENERATED DURING PROCESS TO BE RETAINED BY VENDOR FREE OF COST.GST ON SCRAP COST @ RS 33/KG FOR MS SCRAP SHALL BE DEDUCTED 
FROM SUPPLIERS INVOICE. VENDOR MUST PASSON THIS BENEFIT TO BHEL WHILE QUOTING RATES.FOR DIFF ITEMS (APPROX. 15% OF RAW MATERIAL W.T SHALL BE SCRAP WT 
PER PLATE, AS PER DRG).   (3) RC SHALL BE FINALISED IN RS./NO OF HOLES FOR EACH ITEM, FINALIZED RC IN RS./NO OF HOLE FOR DRILLING OF JOBS SHALL BE CONVERTED IN 
TO DRILLING OF JOB IN PER NUMBER OF PLATE FOR PO PLACEMENT AS PER DRAWING REQUIREMENT. (4) DELIVERY SHALL BE 8 WEEKS FROM THE DATE OF ISSUE OF 
MATERIAL. (5) REVERSE AUCTION WILL BE CONDUCTED TO DECIDE L1. (6) QUANTITY SHALL BE DISTRIBUTED AMONG N-1(MAX UP TO 3) VENDORS FOR ITEM#1 & ITEM#3 
ONLY. SPLIT RATIO- 50:30:20 (IN CASE OF THREE VENDORS 60:40 (IN CASE OF TWO VENDORS ACCEPTING L1 RATE) IN CASE OF SINGLE AVAILABLE VENDOR, FULL QUANTITY 
WILL BE PLACED ON L1 VENDOR. (7) QUANTITY VARIATION 5% FOR ALL ITEMS. (8) MATERIAL REQUIRED AS PER DRG. (9) PLS QUOTE RATE IN RS PER HOLE INCLUDING TO & 
FRO TRANSPORTATION COST, P&F CHARGES, INSURANCE COST, ANY OTHER CHARGES ETC. (9) PQR IS APPLICABLE AND VENDOR MUST SUBMIT PQR DULY SIGNED AND SEALED
ALONG WITH OFFER (10) QAP APPLICABLE.

DRAWING CATALOUGEPURCH SPEC PLAN

ENQUIRY NO

ENQUIRY DATE

ENQUIRY DUE DATE

E2843034

23/11/24

05/12/24
ENQUIRY

SIGN & SEAL

SMT. SIMA SINHA

SR.MANAGER          DESG :

NAME :

BPC 0007

YTWO PART BID

NOTE:BHEL,BHOPAL'S Standard Terms & Conditions BP4255/MM5533 rev02 for imports and BP4255/MM5527 rev03 for indigeneous procurements form a part of this Enquiry.Bidders may obtain from us copies of these 
terms and conditions if not already available.   

SPECIAL  REMARKS

TWO PART BID


