

## **ENQUIRY** TWO PART BID

PHONE: 91-755-2500100 (7 LINE)

## भारत हैवी इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड, पिपलानी, भोपाल - ४६२०२२(भारत) सामग्री प्रबंधन विभाग BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED, PIPLANI, BHOPAL – 462022(INDIA) MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

TIN NO. 23573600001 ECC NO.AAACB4146PXM009 MPCT NO. HEL/05/01/0001/515/11/79

FAX: 91-755-2500023 WWW.BHELBHOPAL.COM

 ENQUIRY NO
 E2843034

 ENQUIRY DATE
 23/11/24

 ENQUIRY DUE DATE
 05/12/24

Q U

 $\mathbf{E}$ 

SUPP NAME AND ADDRESS REV CD REV DATE SUPP CODE REV NO NO OF CATY2 NO OF CATY3 ENQ NO OF ITEMS INDENT NO 0 NA 0 221140084 **GUARANTEE CERTIFICATE** SUPPLY CONDITION PROPERLY PROTECTED TO AVIOD TRANSIT DAMA TEST CERTIFICATE Y GE OFFICE COPY INSTRUCTION BOOKLET N TECHNICAL CONDITION AS PER DRG ON LABOR BASIS SAMPLE N GATE PASS Y INSPECTION CONDITION BHEL/TPIA

NOTE: QUOTE PRICE BOTH IN FIGURES & WORDS.IN CASE OF MISMATCH PRICE IN WORDS WILL BE VALID, QUOTATIONS NOT BEARING ENQUIRY NO AND DUE DATE LIABLE TO BE REJECTED.

SL	MATERIAL	DESC	UNIT	ITEM	LOT	LOT	DEST	DELIVERY
NO	CODE			QTY	NO	QTY		DATE
1	HE4140441054	DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP	NO	223623.000	1	223623.000	211	25/01/25
		HEATERS WITH OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) DIMENSION DIA UPTO						
		1000 MM AS PER APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=16 MM, REFER SAMPLE						
		DRAWING 11750540369.			_			
2	HE4140341050	DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP	NO	54947.000	1	54947.000	211	25/01/25
		HEATERS WITH OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) DIMENSION DIA ABOVE						
		THAN 1000 MM & UPTO 2000 MM AS PER APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=16						
		MM. REFER SAMPLE DRAWING 11750140452.						
3	HE4120851702	DRILLING(CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF	NO	146880.000	1	146880.000	211	25/01/25
		MSR OF DIMENSION UPTO 800 MM X 900 MM AS PER APPLICABLE						
		DRAWING OF T=16 MM. REFER SAMPLE DRAWING						
		11681740014/11681640021.						
4	HE4140222000	DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP	NO	8190.000	1	8190.000	211	25/01/25
		HEATERS WITH OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) DIMENSION DIA UPTO						
		1000 MM AS PER APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=25 MM, REFER SAMPLE						
		DRAWING 11750540369.						
5	HE4140343001	DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP	NO	5880.000	1	5880.000	211	25/01/25
		HEATERS OF DIMENSION WITH OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL)						
		DIMENSION DIA ABOVE THAN 1000 MM & UPTO 2000 MM AS PER						
		APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=20 MM REFER SAMPLE DRAWING						
		11750140452.						
6	HE4140344008	DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP	NO	36690.000	1	36690.000	211	25/01/25
		HEATERS WITH OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) DIMENSION DIA ABOVE						

NOTE:BHEL,BHOPAL'S Standard Terms & Conditions BP4255/MM5533 rev02 for imports and BP4255/MM5527 rev03 for indigeneous procurements form a part of this Enquiry.Bidders may obtain from us copies of these terms and conditions if not already available.

SPECIAL REMARKS	NAME:	SMT. SIMA SINHA
	DESG ·	SR MANAGER

SIGN & SEAL



## **ENQUIRY** TWO PART BID

## भारत हैवी इलॅक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड, पिपलानी, भोपाल - ४६२०२२(भारत) सामग्री प्रबंधन विभाग BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED, PIPLANI, BHOPAL - 462022(INDIA) MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

TIN NO. 23573600001 ECC NO.AAACB4146PXM009 MPCT NO. HEL/05/01/0001/S15/11/79 WWW.BHELBHOPAL.COM

PHONE: 91-755-2500100 (7 LINE) FAX: 91-755-2500023 **ENQUIRY NO** E2843034 ENOUIRY DATE 23/11/24 ENQUIRY DUE DATE

05/12/24

 $\mathbf{E}$ 

									] ]
		THAN 1000 MM & UPTO 2000 MM AS PER APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=8							١ '
		MM REFER SAMPLE DRAWING 11750140452.							
7	HE4140344008	DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP	NO	2936.000	1	2936.000	211	25/01/25	1
		HEATERS WITH OUTER TUBE LIMIT DIMENSION DIA ABOVE THAN 1000							-
		MM & UPTO 2000 MM AS PER APPLICABLE DRAWING OF T=75 MM REFER							l٦
		SAMPLE DRAWING 11750140452							IJ
REMARK OPEN TENDER ENQUIRY ON LABOUR BASIS FOR ENTERING INTO RATE CONTRACT FOR DRILLING (CNC DRILLING/USING CNC TEMPLATE) OF MS BAFFLES OF HP HEATERS WITH									

OUTER TUBE HOLE LIMIT (OTL) FOR HCM DIVISION. FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS FROM DATE OF FINALISATIONAND MAY BE FURTHER EXTENDED BY 3 MONTHS ON REQUREMENT. (2) SCRAP GENERATED DURING PROCESS TO BE RETAINED BY VENDOR FREE OF COST. GST ON SCRAP COST @ RS 33/KG FOR MS SCRAP SHALL BE DEDUCTED FROM SUPPLIERS INVOICE. VENDOR MUST PASSON THIS BENEFIT TO BHEL WHILE QUOTING RATES.FOR DIFF ITEMS (APPROX. 15% OF RAW MATERIAL W.T SHALL BE SCRAP WT PER PLATE, AS PER DRG). (3) RC SHALL BE FINALISED IN RS./NO OF HOLES FOR EACH ITEM, FINALIZED RC IN RS./NO OF HOLE FOR DRILLING OF JOBS SHALL BE CONVERTED IN TO DRILLING OF JOB IN PER NUMBER OF PLATE FOR PO PLACEMENT AS PER DRAWING REQUIREMENT. (4) DELIVERY SHALL BE 8 WEEKS FROM THE DATE OF ISSUE OF MATERIAL. (5) REVERSE AUCTION WILL BE CONDUCTED TO DECIDE L1. (6) QUANTITY SHALL BE DISTRIBUTED AMONG N-1(MAX UP TO 3) VENDORS FOR ITEM#1 & ITEM#3 ONLY. SPLIT RATIO- 50:30:20 (IN CASE OF THREE VENDORS 60:40 (IN CASE OF TWO VENDORS ACCEPTING L1 RATE) IN CASE OF SINGLE AVAILABLE VENDOR, FULL QUANTITY WILL BE PLACED ON L1 VENDOR. (7) QUANTITY VARIATION 5% FOR ALL ITEMS. (8) MATERIAL REQUIRED AS PER DRG. (9) PLS QUOTE RATE IN RS PER HOLE INCLUDING TO & FRO TRANSPORTATION COST, P&F CHARGES, INSURANCE COST, ANY OTHER CHARGES ETC. (9) PQR IS APPLICABLE AND VENDOR MUST SUBMIT PQR DULY SIGNED AND SEALED

ALONG WITH OFFER (10) QAP APPLICABLE.

DRA	WING N	PURCH SPEC	Y	CATALOUGE	N	PLAN	N	TWO PART BID	Y
S.NO	INDENT NO	ITEM NO	CATEGORY	ENQUIRY	QTY.				
1	221140084	1	3700		223623.000				
2	221140084	2	3700		54947.000				
3	221140084	3	3700		146880.000				
4	221140084	4	3700		8190.000				
5	221140084	5	3700		5880.000				
6	221140084	6	3700		36690.000				
7	221140084	7	3700		2936.000				
	1	'							

NOTE:BHEL,BHOPAL'S Standard Terms & Conditions BP4255/MM5533 rev02 for imports and BP4255/MM5527 rev03 for indigeneous procurements form a part of this Enquiry, Bidders may obtain from us copies of these terms and conditions if not already available.

NAME: SMT. SIMA SINHA SPECIAL REMARKS **DESG:** SR.MANAGER

SIGN & SEAL